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Unimak Pass 2002 - 1

05/20, 07:40 – 22:00

05/25, 09:53 – 22:25, w CTDs

 Shearwaters (left axis)
------ Ancient murrelet (right axis)
········ Tufted puffin (right axis)
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Unimak Pass 2002 - 2

06/12, 07:01 – 15:23

06/18, 18:43 – 23:10

 Shearwaters (left axis)
------ Ancient murrelet (right axis)
········ Tufted puffin (right axis)

06/12, 15:23 – 23:03, w CTDs
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Akutan Pass 2002 - 1

05/24, 07:18 – 11:25
05/26, 07:20 – 11:03

05/22, 07:44 – 18:50, w CTDs

------ Ancient murrelet (left axis)
········ Tufted puffin (right axis)
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Akutan Pass 2002 - 2

06/16, 06:51 – 13:30

06/15, 14:26 – 22:25, w CTDs

------ Ancient murrelet (left axis)
········ Tufted puffin (right axis)



0
20
40
60
80

100
120
140
160

53.153.253.353.453.553.6
0

50

100

150

200

250

0

50

100

150

53.153.253.353.453.553.6
0

100

200

300

400

500

Ac
cu

m
ul

at
ed

 n
um

be
r o

f b
ird

s

Latitude

Umnak Pass 2002

06/10, 16:10 – 20:40

06/10, 10:50 – 15:53, w CTDs

------ Ancient murrelet (left axis)
········ Tufted puffin (right axis)
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Samalga Pass 2002

06/09, 07:36 – 19:27

06/07, 12:58 – 18:03, w CTDs
06/08, 09:38 – 14:26, w CTDs

 Northern fulmar (left axis)
········ Tufted puffin (right axis)
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Seguam Pass 2002

06/03, 09:15 – 17:32

06/02, 13:02 – 21:30, w CTDs

 Northern fulmar (left axis)
········ Tufted puffin (right axis)
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Tanaga Pass 2002

05/29, 12:44 – 22:26

05/30, 09:45 – 21:35, w CTDs

 Least auklet (left axis)
------ Parakeet auklet (right axis)
········ Crested auklet (right axis)


